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Jacket ¥61,050

Dress ¥69,300
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Jacket ¥73,700

Dress ¥57,200
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Sensual
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Jacket ¥50,600
Skirt ¥23,100

Blouse ¥26,400
25402~ 8



Jacket ¥52,250
Slacks ¥24,200

Blouse ¥31,900
25402 M8
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Jacket ¥48,950
Slacks ¥24,200

Blouse ¥31,900
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Jacket ¥65,450
Slacks ¥24,200

Shirt ¥12,100
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Jacket ¥59,400

Skirt ¥19,800
x4 92 F i
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Jacket ¥50,600
Skirt ¥19,800

Blouse ¥31,900
[ ERN Y]



‘Dress ‘Ujo

NP REMS e | D

12



Coat ¥78,100
Slacks ¥24,200

Blouse ¥31,900
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Dress ¥36,300
fliz %4V 2

Dress ¥36,300
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Coat ¥78,100

Dress ¥36,300
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Jacket ¥50,600

Dress ¥53,900
5492+ E8
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03-3571-2986
03-3773-3022
03-5387-7883
03-5948-7141
03-5991-7412
042-470-7609

Chiba

047-330-4354
047-480-2124

Osaka

06-6222-6141

Contact
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0120-122-551
011-707-6370
052-852-5660
06-6222-6141
082-527-2914
092-283-7123
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Kanagawa

fex 75—
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045-905-2170
045-942-3805
045-960-1031

045-984-0096
0463-71-6429

Saitama
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048-770-1969

Fukuoka
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092-263-0065

Price
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Skirt
Slacks
Dress
Coat

Blouse
Shirt

¥41,800~

¥28,600~
¥13,200~
¥17,600~
¥28,600~
¥52,800~

¥16,500~

¥7,590~
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